L23000156435

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



200417508272

10/17/23--01035--003 **30.00

SUCAL TARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATION



Tax Professional Services, LLC

A Financial Services Corporation 1105 W Maple Ave Geneva, Al. 36340 334-684-6398 334-684-7193 -fax www.taxprollc.com

Members: National Society of Accountants, National Association of Enrolled Agents, National Society of Tax Professionals, American Society of Problem Solvers

October 10, 2023

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To whom it may concern,

Enclosed you will find: original and one copy of Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization & check for payment.

Please register the enclosed Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for ChloeAlexis Photography, LLC and return the original recorded Articles to us.

Thank you,

Ulli Steiner

Tax Professional Services, LLC

Enc.

Cert#: 7022 2410 0001 5305 9120

2023 OCT 17 PM 12: 40

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

COVER LETTER

	stration Se ion of Cor				
SUBJECT: _	Chloe Alexi	is Photography, LLC			
SUBJECT: _		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The englocad	Artialas of	Assessed to contract the defeat of the contract the design of the contract the design of the contract the con	andre democratic		
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub	_		
Please return a	ill correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Ulli Steiner			
			Name of Person		
		Tax Professional Services,	LLC		
		1.5	Firm/Company		
		1105 W Maple Ave			~ 3
			Address		D23 (
		Geneva, AL, 36340			13(
			City/State and Zip Code		7
		ulli@taxprollc.com	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)	
For further info	ormation co	oncerning this matter, please c		realion)	2023 OCT 7 PM 2: 40
Ulli Steiner			334 684-6398		
	Name of	Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a c	heck for the	e following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Fili	ing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is encl	
Regis Divis	ng Address stration S sion of Co Box 6327	ection orporations	Street Address: Registration Sec Division of Corp The Centre of Ta	porations	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Lin	nited Liability Comps (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number L23000156435	Liability Company	were filed on $\frac{03/28/2023}{}$		and assigne	d
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	ility company here:			
ChloeAlexis Photography, LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	n "LLC" or the abbrev	iation "L.L.C.	,
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	icable:	24555 US Hwy 331 S U	nit G102	20	ZI.
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS		Santa Rosa Beach, FL. 3	2459	3 OCT	<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		24555 US Hwy 331 S U	nit G102	7 PH	AKT GE
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Santa Rosa Beach, FL. 3	2459	2	
Francis and the Maria Division of Control	<u> </u>		***	0	7
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addr	***	address on our records,	enter the name of	the new res	giste
Name of New Registered Agent:	24555 HS Huy	· 331 S Unit G102			
New Registered Office Address:	24555 US Hwy	: 331 S Unit G102 Enter Florida street	address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	24555 US Hwy Santa Rosa Bea	Enter Florida street	, Florida ³²⁴⁵⁹	Zip Code	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered.	Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AR	Ethan T Harris	2274 Bonifay Gritney Rd	□Add
		Bonifay, FL. 32425	■Remove
AMBR	Chloe A Richbourg	24555 US Hwy 331 S Unit G102	≣ Add
		Santa Rosa Beach, FL. 32459	□Remove
			22
		<u> </u>	
			ARY OF SIME
			□ Offinge G
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Remove
			□Adđ
		 	□Remove
			[]Change

N/A		
		
 -	····	
		2023 OCT 17
<u> </u>		
		<u> </u>
		0 1
fective date, if other than the	data of Clina	7 d D
an effective date is listed, the date mu-	t be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or	(optional) more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605,020
ote: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the D	ock does not meet the applicable statutory fili	ing requirements, this date will not be listed a
	spanning of Sact 3 records.	
ecord specifies a delayed effective	e date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m	on the earlier of the The Doub day of and
is filed.	t since, but not an effective time, at 12.01 a.m.	to the earner of (b) The 90th day after the
October 4 ated	2023	
October 4	. 2023	
nted October 4	OL Richloura	
nted October 4	DL Production Signature of a member or authorized representation	of a member

Filing Fee: \$25.00